Acts 10

vi

10:30,
11:5

vii

vi2
vi4
v23
v24
v25

v35
v44

11:14

Peter an rneli

Gentiles

prayers of Cornelius and
Peter interrupted by God

heaven opened

all manner of beasts
unclean

lodged them

waited for them

met him

worketh righteousness
words interrupted

shall be saved

Isaiah’s Prophecy
Gentiles accept Gospel

while they are yet speaking,
| will hear

rend the heavens

wolf, lamb, lion, bullock
swine’s flesh

my servants shall eat
waiteth for him

thou meetest him

worketh righteousness

while they are yet speaking,
| will hear

we shall be saved

65:1

65:24

64:1
65:25
65:4
65:13
64:4
64:5

64:5

65:24

64:5



