Acts 10	Peter and Cornelius	Isaiah's Prophecy	
v1	Gentiles	Gentiles accept Gospel	65:1
10:30, 11:5	prayers of Cornelius and Peter interrupted by God	while they are yet speaking, I will hear	65:24
v11	heaven opened	rend the heavens	64:1
v12	all manner of beasts	wolf, lamb, lion, bullock	65:25
v14	unclean	swine's flesh	65:4
v23	lodged them	my servants shall eat	65:13
v24	waited for them	waiteth for him	64:4
v25	met him	thou meetest him	64:5
v35	worketh righteousness	worketh righteousness	64:5
v44	words interrupted	while they are yet speaking, I will hear	65:24
11:14	shall be saved	we shall be saved	64:5